USB 2.0 | USB-A Male | USB-A Male | 480 Mbps | Gold Plated | 2.00 m |

Round | PVC | Anthracite | Box

Product specifications

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size
Cable type

Colour

Conductor diameter

Conductor material

28/26
Round
2.00 m
PVC

4.0 mm
UsB
Anthracite
7x0.1 mm

Tinned Copper

Connector A USB-A Male
Connector B USB-A Male
Connector design - side A Straight
Connector design - side B Straight
Connector material PVC
Connector plating Gold Plated
Material PVC
Maximum transfer rate 480 Mbps
Number of products in package 1pcs
Packaging Box

USB technology USB 2.0

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

10

10

60

5‘41 2810 263424“

30 mm
30 mm

70 mm

Nedis
CCBW60000AT20
5412810263424
5412810389209
5412810356799
Box

USB 2.0 cable

Lx W x

235 mm
235 mm
250 mm

170 mm 240 mm
345 mm 280 mm

H (mm)
55 mm
60 mm
325 mm
165 mm
405 mm

O

-— .

Weight
738
74 g
800¢g
1040 g
5400 g
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